
Route # 1 AM     BUS #1  JR/SR HIGH  08.17.2020 

7:00 AM  LEAVE BUS LOT 
 
 

1. 7:06  HUGGINS & EIGHTH                       
   

2. 7:07  HUGGINS & NINTH 
   

3. 7:08  HUGGINS & BACKUS 
 

4. 7:09 XO HUGGINS & CONSTANTINE 
 

5. 7:09 XO HUGGINS & ANTOINETTE 
 

6. 7:09 XO 5064 HUGGINS 
  

7. 7:11 XO 5092 HUGGINS    
    

8. 7:14 XO LEE & PHILROSE       
 

9. 7:14  LEE & GREENFIELD     
 

10. 7:15  7700 LEE RD      
 

11.  7:16  2697 S. PORTAGE 
 

12.  7:16  2685  S. PORTAGE RD  
 

13.  7:16  2111 PORTAGE RD     
   
  

14.  7:22 XO 5295 PAGE     
      



 

15.  7:23 XO 5055 PAGE    
 

16. 7:24  4917 PAGE    
 

17.  7:26  PICK UP WALKERS AT KEICHER TURN L OUT OF KIECHER  

  
    

7:30  DROP AT JR/SR HIGH 


